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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 1 DURUIT JEROME

Pass 24 1:47.387 1 1:47.387 *

Pass 41 3:28.227 2 1:40.840 *

Pass 58 5:10.707 3 1:42.480

Pass 75 6:52.905 4 1:42.198

Pass 92 8:35.242 5 1:42.337

Pass 108 10:17.344 6 1:42.102

Pass 125 11:59.052 7 1:41.708

Pass 142 13:40.548 8 1:41.496

Pass 159 15:21.526 9 1:40.978

Pass 173 17:03.811 10 1:42.285

Pass 190 18:45.745 11 1:41.934

Pass 207 20:27.825 12 1:42.080

Pass 223 22:09.253 13 1:41.428

No 2 DEMONT VINCENT

Pass 25 1:50.306 1 1:50.306 *

Pass 42 3:35.029 2 1:44.723 *

Pass 59 5:18.702 3 1:43.673 *

Pass 76 7:01.537 4 1:42.835 *

Pass 93 8:44.897 5 1:43.360

Pass 110 10:27.175 6 1:42.278 *

Pass 126 12:09.404 7 1:42.229 *

Pass 143 13:52.224 8 1:42.820

Pass 160 15:34.995 9 1:42.771

Pass 177 17:18.639 10 1:43.644

Pass 191 19:02.986 11 1:44.347

Pass 208 20:46.036 12 1:43.050

Pass 225 22:28.982 13 1:42.946

No 5 MARQUET VINCENT

Pass 34 2:03.048 1 2:03.048 *

Pass 52 4:00.566 2 1:57.518 *

Pass 69 5:56.862 3 1:56.296 *

Pass 86 7:52.768 4 1:55.906 *

Pass 103 9:46.818 5 1:54.050 *

Pass 123 11:38.750 6 1:51.932 *

Pass 141 13:29.447 7 1:50.697 *

Pass 157 15:20.193 8 1:50.746

Pass 174 17:10.218 9 1:50.025 *

Pass 192 19:03.263 10 1:53.045

Pass 209 20:53.400 11 1:50.137

Pass 226 22:45.395 12 1:51.995

No 7 OKO DENIS

Pass 22 1:44.904 1 1:44.904 *

Pass 40 3:24.420 2 1:39.516 *

Pass 57 5:01.856 3 1:37.436 *

Pass 74 6:39.610 4 1:37.754

Pass 89 8:18.072 5 1:38.462

Pass 106 9:54.739 6 1:36.667 *

Pass 120 11:32.761 7 1:38.022

Pass 137 13:09.959 8 1:37.198

Pass 151 14:48.087 9 1:38.128

Pass 167 16:25.181 10 1:37.094

Pass 183 18:02.602 11 1:37.421

Pass 200 19:40.174 12 1:37.572

Pass 217 21:17.456 13 1:37.282

No 8 MONTAGNE RUDDY

Pass 30 1:59.373 1 1:59.373 *

Pass 48 3:51.192 2 1:51.819 *

Pass 65 5:42.468 3 1:51.276 *

Pass 82 7:34.046 4 1:51.578

Pass 99 9:25.122 5 1:51.076 *

Pass 115 11:15.634 6 1:50.512 *

Pass 134 13:05.201 7 1:49.567 *

Pass 154 14:54.029 8 1:48.828 *

Pass 172 16:43.193 9 1:49.164

Pass 189 18:31.584 10 1:48.391 *

Pass 205 20:19.907 11 1:48.323 *

Pass 222 22:08.404 12 1:48.497

No 12 LAJOIE FREDERIC

Pass 23 1:45.398 1 1:45.398 *

Pass 38 3:21.899 2 1:36.501 **

Pass 54 4:59.406 3 1:37.507

Pass 71 6:37.350 4 1:37.944

Pass 87 8:15.524 5 1:38.174

Pass 104 9:52.295 6 1:36.771

Pass 118 11:29.828 7 1:37.533

Pass 135 13:06.409 8 1:36.581

Pass 149 14:45.059 9 1:38.650

Pass 165 16:21.745 10 1:36.686

Pass 181 17:57.815 11 1:36.070 **

Pass 198 19:33.610 12 1:35.795 *

Pass 214 21:08.647 13 1:35.037 *

No 14 ROCA QUENTIN

Pass 35 2:04.055 1 2:04.055 *

Pass 51 3:57.556 2 1:53.501 *

Pass 68 5:52.440 3 1:54.884

Pass 85 7:47.248 4 1:54.808

Pass 102 9:40.983 5 1:53.735

Pass 122 11:34.599 6 1:53.616

Pass 140 13:27.259 7 1:52.660 *

Pass 156 15:19.945 8 1:52.686
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No 14 ROCA QUENTIN

Pass 175 17:10.325 9 1:50.380 *

Pass 193 19:03.506 10 1:53.181

Pass 210 20:57.567 11 1:54.061

Pass 229 22:50.536 12 1:52.969

No 20 LEBORGNE VINCENT

Pass 31 1:59.948 1 1:59.948 *

Pass 49 3:52.231 2 1:52.283 *

Pass 66 5:43.523 3 1:51.292 *

Pass 83 7:34.324 4 1:50.801 *

Pass 100 9:25.753 5 1:51.429

Pass 117 11:16.470 6 1:50.717 *

Pass 133 13:04.454 7 1:47.984 *

Pass 153 14:52.714 8 1:48.260

Pass 170 16:40.333 9 1:47.619 *

Pass 188 18:29.382 10 1:49.049

Pass 203 20:18.619 11 1:49.237

Pass 220 22:06.185 12 1:47.566 *

No 24 VAILLANT NICOLAS

Pass 36 2:10.164 1 2:10.164 *

Pass 53 4:13.159 2 2:02.995 *

Pass 70 6:15.347 3 2:02.188 *

Pass 91 8:19.546 4 2:04.199

Pass 109 10:19.259 5 1:59.713 *

Pass 127 12:21.279 6 2:02.020

Pass 147 14:23.490 7 2:02.211

Pass 168 16:26.306 8 2:02.816

Pass 186 18:26.656 9 2:00.350

Pass 206 20:25.271 10 1:58.615 *

Pass 224 22:24.556 11 1:59.285

No 34 CORTES GILLES

Pass 32 2:00.764 1 2:00.764 *

Pass 47 3:50.909 2 1:50.145 *

Pass 64 5:40.440 3 1:49.531 *

Pass 81 7:33.531 4 1:53.091

Pass 98 9:24.823 5 1:51.292

Pass 116 11:15.636 6 1:50.813

Pass 132 13:03.189 7 1:47.553 *

Pass 152 14:51.136 8 1:47.947

Pass 169 16:39.300 9 1:48.164

Pass 187 18:29.108 10 1:49.808

Pass 204 20:19.130 11 1:50.022

Pass 221 22:06.402 12 1:47.272 *

No 51 DESTHOMAS FLORENCE

Pass 26 1:52.242 1 1:52.242 *

Pass 43 3:39.090 2 1:46.848 *

Pass 62 5:26.189 3 1:47.099

Pass 79 7:11.840 4 1:45.651 *

Pass 96 8:57.104 5 1:45.264 *

Pass 113 10:42.518 6 1:45.414

Pass 130 12:27.560 7 1:45.042 *

Pass 146 14:13.077 8 1:45.517

Pass 163 15:58.971 9 1:45.894

Pass 180 17:45.817 10 1:46.846

Pass 197 19:31.727 11 1:45.910

Pass 216 21:17.129 12 1:45.402

No 81 LIBBERECHT JEAN CHRISTOPHE

Pass 29 1:58.438 1 1:58.438 *

Pass 46 3:45.176 2 1:46.738 *

Pass 63 5:31.860 3 1:46.684 *

Pass 80 7:19.943 4 1:48.083

Pass 97 9:07.298 5 1:47.355

Pass 114 10:55.608 6 1:48.310

Pass 131 12:42.675 7 1:47.067

Pass 148 14:29.542 8 1:46.867

Pass 164 16:17.079 9 1:47.537

Pass 184 18:05.874 10 1:48.795

Pass 201 19:53.281 11 1:47.407

Pass 218 21:40.569 12 1:47.288

No 85 LEVILLAIN AURELIEN

Pass 28 1:53.405 1 1:53.405 *

Pass 44 3:39.371 2 1:45.966 *

Pass 60 5:24.864 3 1:45.493 *

Pass 77 7:10.894 4 1:46.030

Pass 95 8:55.486 5 1:44.592 *

Pass 112 10:39.028 6 1:43.542 *

Pass 129 12:22.705 7 1:43.677

Pass 144 14:07.128 8 1:44.423

Pass 161 15:51.676 9 1:44.548

Pass 178 17:36.660 10 1:44.984

Pass 196 19:21.804 11 1:45.144

Pass 213 21:05.959 12 1:44.155

Pass 228 22:50.135 13 1:44.176

No 474 RIGOT KEVIN

Pass 20 1:42.993 1 1:42.993 **

Pass 37 3:21.350 2 1:38.357 *

Pass 55 4:59.454 3 1:38.104 *

Pass 72 6:39.104 4 1:39.650

Pass 90 8:18.088 5 1:38.984

Pass 107 9:57.646 6 1:39.558

Pass 124 11:38.787 7 1:41.141

Pass 138 13:20.362 8 1:41.575

Pass 155 15:01.302 9 1:40.940

Pass 171 16:42.815 10 1:41.513

Pass 185 18:25.205 11 1:42.390

Pass 202 20:06.338 12 1:41.133

Pass 219 21:47.433 13 1:41.095
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No 486 BAYLE VALENTIN

Pass 33 2:00.928 1 2:00.928 *

Pass 50 3:56.619 2 1:55.691 *

Pass 67 5:51.576 3 1:54.957 *

Pass 84 7:46.672 4 1:55.096

Pass 101 9:40.441 5 1:53.769 *

Pass 121 11:33.197 6 1:52.756 *

Pass 139 13:26.483 7 1:53.286

Pass 158 15:20.452 8 1:53.969

Pass 176 17:15.426 9 1:54.974

Pass 194 19:10.076 10 1:54.650

Pass 212 21:05.084 11 1:55.008

Pass 230 22:56.699 12 1:51.615 *

No 640 SCANNAPIECO OLIVIER

Pass 21 1:44.516 1 1:44.516 *

Pass 39 3:23.669 2 1:39.153 *

Pass 56 5:01.002 3 1:37.333 *

Pass 73 6:39.329 4 1:38.327

Pass 88 8:17.802 5 1:38.473

Pass 105 9:54.103 6 1:36.301 **

Pass 119 11:32.402 7 1:38.299

Pass 136 13:09.384 8 1:36.982

Pass 150 14:47.548 9 1:38.164

Pass 166 16:24.932 10 1:37.384

Pass 182 18:01.041 11 1:36.109 *

Pass 199 19:38.940 12 1:37.899

Pass 215 21:15.727 13 1:36.787

No 954 ANTHONY

Pass 27 1:53.336 1 1:53.336 *

Pass 45 3:39.418 2 1:46.082 *

Pass 61 5:25.894 3 1:46.476

Pass 78 7:11.248 4 1:45.354 *

Pass 94 8:55.049 5 1:43.801 *

Pass 111 10:38.484 6 1:43.435 *

Pass 128 12:21.965 7 1:43.481

Pass 145 14:07.152 8 1:45.187

Pass 162 15:52.232 9 1:45.080

Pass 179 17:37.004 10 1:44.772

Pass 195 19:21.779 11 1:44.775

Pass 211 21:04.433 12 1:42.654 *

Pass 227 22:48.069 13 1:43.636


